2 1
ITEM# [Current Description _?:;; Per 2" Tool 3" Tool
Nail Sp A bly 4754 4755
1 BODY ASSEMBLY 1 7851 7737
2 BLADE CLAMP ASSY 1 7311 7463
3 SERRATED HEX FLANGE NUT 4,5 8179 8179
4 Blade, Carbide 1 7290 7454
5 ADJUSTABLE STOP 1 7310 7310
6 SKID 1 7291 7455
7 4-40X1/2 FH Screw 1 7292 7292
8 SPECIAL RIVET 1 7306 7306
4-40 X 3/8 FH SCREW 1 7628 7628
FACING 1 7725 7732
6-32 X 1/4 BH SCREW 2 7312 7312
4-40 X 3/16 BH SCREW 2 7047 7047
Hinge Block 1 7726 7733
NUT BLOCK 1 7849 7849
4-40 LOCKNUT 1 7248 7248
#8-32, Lock Nut 1 8288 8288
Washer, plastic 1 7731 7731
Latch 1 7792 7792
8-32 X 1/2", BHC Screw 1 8276 8276
ROUND HEAD SCREW 7.8 7295 7295
#8 Lock Washer 2 7013 7013
8-32 X 3/8, BHC Screw 2 8291 8291
Bracket 1 7850 7850
Wiper Seal 1 7727 7734
Pressure Plate A bly 1 7729 7736
INSERT 1 7728 7735
SPRING 2 7303 7303
‘H; Nail Spotter
This drawing and the design withen is the propanty of 4“07 4754, 55
Level 5 Tools, LLC, and prolecied under copynight
and patent lews.
2 | 1




